
Jim Ned Boys Schedule 2020-21 
Day Date Opponent  Site   JVW JVR Var  
Wed Nov 11 Eula/Christoval - Scrim Jim Ned 6:00 6:00  
Tue Nov 17 Colorado City Jim Ned 4:00 5:15 8:00  
Mon Nov 23 Early Jim Ned 12:30 1:45 3:00  
Tue Dec 1 Brownwood Brownwood 5:45 4:30 7:00 
Fri Dec 4 Wylie Jim Ned 4:00 5:15 8:00 
Sat Dec 5 Comanche Comanche 12:00 1:15 2:30 
Tue Dec 8 Cisco Cisco 4:00 5:15 8:00  
Fri Dec 11 Anson Anson 4:00 5:15 8:00 
Sat Dec 12 Hawley Jim Ned 1:00 2:00 4:30 
Tue Dec 15 Eastland Jim Ned 4:00 5:15 6:30 
Fri Dec 18 Open   
Tue Dec 22 Ballinger Ballinger 4:00 5:15 8:00 
Mon Dec 28 Childress Hamlin 4:30 
Fri Jan 1 TLCA Jim Ned 4:00 5:15 8:00  
Tue Jan 5 Wall Wall 4:00 5:15 8:00 
Fri Jan 8 Merkel Jim Ned 4:00 5:15 8:00  
Tue Jan 12 Grape Creek Grape Creek 4:00 5:15 8:00 
Fri Jan 15 Brady Jim Ned 4:00 5:15 8:00 
Tue Jan 19 Clyde Clyde 4:00 5:15 8:00 
Fri Jan 22 Ballinger Jim Ned 4:00 5:15 8:00 
Tue Jan 26 TLCA TLCA 4:00 5:15 8:00 
Fri Jan 29 Wall Jim Ned 4:00 5:15 8:00 
Tue Feb 2  Merkel Merkel 4:00 5:15 8:00 
Fri Feb 5 Grape Creek - ​# Jim Ned 4:00 5:15 8:00 
Tue Feb 9 Brady Brady 4:00 5:15 6:30 
Fri Feb 12 Clyde Jim Ned 4:00 5:15 6:30 
 
Th-Fr Feb 18-19 Bi-district 
Mo-Tu Feb 22-23 Area # Senior Night 
Th-Fr Feb 25-26 Regional Quarterfinals 
Mo-Tu Mar 1-2 Regional Semi 
Th-Fr Mar 4-5 Regional Final 
Th-Sa Mar 11-13 State Tournament - San Antonio  

 
 


